
.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/46297/ SKOPJE OPEN 2025
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 30.11.2025 8:57 - Page 1

Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 13 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
29.11.2025 - 17:27 Results
Meet Records 59.41 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 11.11.2023
Meet Records, 15-16 year 59.41 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 11.11.2023
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:04.74 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:19.62 ELIOPHOTOU, Panayiotis CYP Skopje 13.11.2021
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:33.73 BURUNTEKIN, Emir TUR Skopje 09.11.2024

Limit : 1:50.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.15 190
25m: 21.53 21.53 50m: 46.25 24.72 75m: 1:11.12 24.87 100m: 1:36.15 25.03

2. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:36.70 186
25m: 21.55 21.55 50m: 45.40 23.85 75m: 1:11.69 26.29 100m: 1:36.70 25.01

3. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:38.54 176
25m: 21.84 21.84 50m: 47.24 25.40 75m: 1:13.97 26.73 100m: 1:38.54 24.57

4. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:41.75 160
25m: 23.12 23.12 50m: 48.26 25.14 75m: 1:16.00 27.74 100m: 1:41.75 25.75

5. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani, SK 1:53.84 114
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.03 24.03 50m: 54.12 30.09 75m: 1:25.65 31.53 100m: 1:53.84 28.19

D - 2013 - 2014

1. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:25.93 266
25m: 18.55 18.55 50m: 40.35 21.80 75m: 1:03.03 22.68 100m: 1:25.93 22.90

2. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 1:29.53 235
25m: 20.26 20.26 50m: 43.94 23.68 75m: 1:08.30 24.36 100m: 1:29.53 21.23

3. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:29.56 235
25m: 20.98 20.98 50m: 44.90 23.92 75m: 1:07.19 22.29 100m: 1:29.56 22.37

4. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 1:29.91 232
25m: 19.47 19.47 50m: 44.17 24.70 75m: 1:07.02 22.85 100m: 1:29.91 22.89

5. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:39.48 171
25m: 22.03 22.03 50m: 45.90 23.87 75m: 1:13.32 27.42 100m: 1:39.48 26.16

DSQ NONAJ, Erlin 13 Partizani - Tirana
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 13, Men, 100m Breaststroke

C - 2011 - 2012

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 1:06.60 571
25m: 14.70 14.70 50m: 31.46 16.76 75m: 49.07 17.61 100m: 1:06.60 17.53

2. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 1:14.52 408
25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 35.38 19.10 75m: 55.36 19.98 100m: 1:14.52 19.16

3. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.30 380
25m: 16.57 16.57 50m: 35.55 18.98 75m: 56.06 20.51 100m: 1:16.30 20.24

4. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:18.92 343
25m: 16.84 16.84 50m: 36.92 20.08 75m: 57.89 20.97 100m: 1:18.92 21.03

5. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:19.70 333
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 37.03 20.44 75m: 58.03 21.00 100m: 1:19.70 21.67

6. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 1:21.63 310
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 39.14 21.39 75m: 1:00.71 21.57 100m: 1:21.63 20.92

7. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:22.64 299
25m: 18.50 18.50 50m: 39.91 21.41 75m: 1:01.18 21.27 100m: 1:22.64 21.46

8. SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani - Tirana 1:26.54 260
25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 39.24 21.81 75m: 1:02.94 23.70 100m: 1:26.54 23.60

9. PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 1:30.05 231
25m: 19.23 19.23 50m: 42.02 22.79 75m: 1:07.03 25.01 100m: 1:30.05 23.02

10. JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 1:30.23 229
25m: 19.83 19.83 50m: 41.97 22.14 75m: 1:07.01 25.04 100m: 1:30.23 23.22

B - 2009 - 2010

1. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Mladost, SK 1:07.63 546
25m: 15.64 15.64 50m: 32.38 16.74 75m: 50.75 18.37 100m: 1:07.63 16.88

2. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Neptun 1:08.56 524
25m: 14.97 14.97 50m: 32.70 17.73 75m: 50.17 17.47 100m: 1:08.56 18.39

3. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 PK Oktopod 1:19.80 332
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 37.90 20.34 75m: 58.60 20.70 100m: 1:19.80 21.20

4. JANICIC, Vuk 10 Pvk Jadran 1:21.11 316
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 37.35 20.42 75m: 59.16 21.81 100m: 1:21.11 21.95

5. KARAMETA, Leart 10 Partizani - Tirana 1:22.62 299
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 38.55 21.13 75m: 1:00.94 22.39 100m: 1:22.62 21.68

6. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:24.91 275
25m: 17.77 17.77 50m: 39.74 21.97 75m: 1:02.27 22.53 100m: 1:24.91 22.64

7. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:28.11 246
25m: 18.32 18.32 50m: 40.39 22.07 75m: 1:04.23 23.84 100m: 1:28.11 23.88

8. LAKIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:28.74 241
25m: 17.69 17.69 50m: 39.77 22.08 75m: 1:03.61 23.84 100m: 1:28.74 25.13
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 13, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, B - 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ KOTHERJA, David 10 Partizani - Tirana
DSQ KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter

SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

A - Absolute

1. STARC, Teo 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:00.96 745
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 28.94 15.58 75m: 44.80 15.86 100m: 1:00.96 16.16

2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:06.11 584
25m: 14.17 14.17 50m: 31.07 16.90 75m: 48.55 17.48 100m: 1:06.11 17.56

3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 1:06.32 579
25m: 13.84 13.84 50m: 31.19 17.35 75m: 48.52 17.33 100m: 1:06.32 17.80

4. TRIMCHESKI, Teodor 08 Pk Vardar 2018 1:06.56 572
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 30.80 16.75 75m: 48.53 17.73 100m: 1:06.56 18.03

5. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 1:06.60 571
25m: 14.70 14.70 50m: 31.46 16.76 75m: 49.07 17.61 100m: 1:06.60 17.53

6. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Mladost, SK 1:07.63 546
25m: 15.64 15.64 50m: 32.38 16.74 75m: 50.75 18.37 100m: 1:07.63 16.88

7. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Neptun 1:08.56 524
25m: 14.97 14.97 50m: 32.70 17.73 75m: 50.17 17.47 100m: 1:08.56 18.39

8. NEGODIC, Liam 08 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:11.29 466
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 33.80 18.02 75m: 53.22 19.42 100m: 1:11.29 18.07

9. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 1:14.52 408
25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 35.38 19.10 75m: 55.36 19.98 100m: 1:14.52 19.16

10. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.30 380
25m: 16.57 16.57 50m: 35.55 18.98 75m: 56.06 20.51 100m: 1:16.30 20.24

11. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:18.92 343
25m: 16.84 16.84 50m: 36.92 20.08 75m: 57.89 20.97 100m: 1:18.92 21.03

12. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:19.70 333
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 37.03 20.44 75m: 58.03 21.00 100m: 1:19.70 21.67

13. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 PK Oktopod 1:19.80 332
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 37.90 20.34 75m: 58.60 20.70 100m: 1:19.80 21.20

14. JANICIC, Vuk 10 Pvk Jadran 1:21.11 316
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 37.35 20.42 75m: 59.16 21.81 100m: 1:21.11 21.95

15. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Pk Vardar 2018 1:21.35 313
25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 38.29 20.86 75m: 1:01.38 23.09 100m: 1:21.35 19.97

16. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 1:21.63 310
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 39.14 21.39 75m: 1:00.71 21.57 100m: 1:21.63 20.92

17. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Pk Vardar 2018 1:21.85 308
25m: 16.90 16.90 50m: 37.73 20.83 75m: 59.47 21.74 100m: 1:21.85 22.38
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 13, Men, 100m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

18. KARAMETA, Leart 10 Partizani - Tirana 1:22.62 299
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 38.55 21.13 75m: 1:00.94 22.39 100m: 1:22.62 21.68

19. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:22.64 299
25m: 18.50 18.50 50m: 39.91 21.41 75m: 1:01.18 21.27 100m: 1:22.64 21.46

20. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:24.91 275
25m: 17.77 17.77 50m: 39.74 21.97 75m: 1:02.27 22.53 100m: 1:24.91 22.64

21. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:25.93 266
25m: 18.55 18.55 50m: 40.35 21.80 75m: 1:03.03 22.68 100m: 1:25.93 22.90

22. SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani - Tirana 1:26.54 260
25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 39.24 21.81 75m: 1:02.94 23.70 100m: 1:26.54 23.60

23. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:28.11 246
25m: 18.32 18.32 50m: 40.39 22.07 75m: 1:04.23 23.84 100m: 1:28.11 23.88

24. LAKIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:28.74 241
25m: 17.69 17.69 50m: 39.77 22.08 75m: 1:03.61 23.84 100m: 1:28.74 25.13

25. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 1:29.53 235
25m: 20.26 20.26 50m: 43.94 23.68 75m: 1:08.30 24.36 100m: 1:29.53 21.23

26. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:29.56 235
25m: 20.98 20.98 50m: 44.90 23.92 75m: 1:07.19 22.29 100m: 1:29.56 22.37

27. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 1:29.91 232
25m: 19.47 19.47 50m: 44.17 24.70 75m: 1:07.02 22.85 100m: 1:29.91 22.89

28. PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 1:30.05 231
25m: 19.23 19.23 50m: 42.02 22.79 75m: 1:07.03 25.01 100m: 1:30.05 23.02

29. JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 1:30.23 229
25m: 19.83 19.83 50m: 41.97 22.14 75m: 1:07.01 25.04 100m: 1:30.23 23.22

30. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.15 190
25m: 21.53 21.53 50m: 46.25 24.72 75m: 1:11.12 24.87 100m: 1:36.15 25.03

31. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:36.70 186
25m: 21.55 21.55 50m: 45.40 23.85 75m: 1:11.69 26.29 100m: 1:36.70 25.01

32. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:38.54 176
25m: 21.84 21.84 50m: 47.24 25.40 75m: 1:13.97 26.73 100m: 1:38.54 24.57

33. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:39.48 171
25m: 22.03 22.03 50m: 45.90 23.87 75m: 1:13.32 27.42 100m: 1:39.48 26.16

34. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:41.75 160
25m: 23.12 23.12 50m: 48.26 25.14 75m: 1:16.00 27.74 100m: 1:41.75 25.75

35. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani, SK 1:53.84 114
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.03 24.03 50m: 54.12 30.09 75m: 1:25.65 31.53 100m: 1:53.84 28.19

DSQ KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana
SW 7.6 - Nepravilen okret ili Nepravilen vlez vo cel (dve race) [GRADNO]
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 13, Men, 100m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ NONAJ, Erlin 13 Partizani - Tirana
DSQ KOTHERJA, David 10 Partizani - Tirana
DSQ KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter

SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
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